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SPEAK Test Calendar 

September 2017 – December 2018 
Day Date   Event 
 

Fall 2017 

Monday September 11   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday September 19   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday October 9   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Thursday October 19   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday November 6   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday November 14   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Friday December 8 (Stop Day)   Examinations: 10:00 – 12:00 

Thursday December 14   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 
 

Spring 2018 

Wednesday January 3   Examinations: 10:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday January 9   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday February 5   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday February 13   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday March 5   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday March 13   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday April 2   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday April 10   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Friday May 4 (Stop Day)   Examinations: 10:00 – 12:00 

Thursday May 10   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 
 

Summer 2018 

Wednesday May 30   Examinations: 10:00 – 12:00 

Monday June 4   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday July 9   Examinations: 3:30 – 4:30 

Tuesday July 17   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 
 

Fall 2018 

Wednesday August 1   Examinations: 10:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday August 7   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday August 9   Examinations: 11:00 – 1:00 

Monday August 13   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday September 10   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday September 18   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday October 8   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Thursday October 18   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday November 5   Examinations: 5:00 – 6:00 

Tuesday November 13   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 

Friday December 7 (Stop Day)   Examinations: 10:00 – 12:00 

Thursday December 13   Results reports available at 3:00 p.m. 


